
Arterienklemmen 
Hemostatic Forceps 
Pinzas hemostaticas 
Pinze emostatiche 

ROCHESTER-PEAN 
13310-13 
13310-14 
13310-16 
13310-18 
13310-20 
13310-22 
13310-24 
13310-26 
13310-30 

13 cm, 5 v." 
14 cm, 5 V/ 
16cm,6 V 4 " 
18 cm, T 
20 cm. 8" 
22 cm, 8 V/ 
24 cm, 9 Vi" 
26 cm, 10 'A" 
30 cm, 11 V* 

13311-13 
13311-14 
13311-16 
13311-18 
13311-20 
13311-22 
13311-24 
13311-26 
13311-30 

lot 10 I 

ROCHESTER-OCHSNER 
13320-13 13 cm, 5 V." 13321 -13 
13320-14 14 cm, 5 Vi- 13321 -14 
13320-16 16 cm, 6 13321 -16 
13320-18 IScm, 7" 13321-18 
13320-20 20 cm. 8" 13321-20 
13320-22 22 cm, 8 V*" 13321 -22 
13320-24 24 cm. 9 7s" 13321 -24 
13320-26 26 cm, 10 V*" 13321-26 
13320-30 30 cm, 11 'A" 13321 -30 

Fein 
DeHcate 
Deiicada 
Fina 

Fein 
Delicate 
Deiicada 
Fina 

13312-14 
13312-16 

PEAN 
14 cm, 5 
16 cm, 6 7/ 

13313-14 
13313-16 

13322-14 
13322-16 

KOCHER ^ 
14 cm, 5 A" 13323-14 
16 cm. 6 7*" 13323-16 

108 


		2022-04-08T15:20:38+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




